AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

Ne. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2A #01-09 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

TEL: 6483 1244 ( 4 lincs ) FAX: 6483 6170 Email: ahlimme@singnet.com.sg

GST:M9-0009639-E RCB NO:0647030(}B‘ Séj %v%vg@ §:’% @ Q g}%{

M/S: NG QUN XIONG KELVIN
477C UPPER SERANGOON VIEW Estimate No:
#11-586 Date:
SINGAPORE 533477 Palicy No:
Veh Reg No:
ATTN: Make/Model:

Your Ref No: SGZ6010L
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 15/02/2021
TP Veh Reg No:  SGX1691P

15
16

18
19

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGZ6010L,

Description

SPARE PARTS

FRONT BONNET

FRONT BONNET HINGE LH & RH
FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS
HEADLAMP RH

FRONT GRILLE W CHROME MOULDING
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH & RH
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
FRONT FENDER RH

RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL

AIR CON CONDENSER

RADIATOR
ﬁ}/ .
Special Nett > <.
T %
RADIATOR COOLANT 128 -.v)
“ 5

NUMBER PLATE
O u oY

‘.

LABOUR

TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING, WIRE SOCKETS
AND ETC. TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED ELECTRICAL
UNITS, TEST AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.

TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST WHEEL ALIGNMENT,

TO DISMANTLE ALL DAMAGED PARTS.TO CUT & WELD RADIATOR
SUPPORT PANEL.TO KNOCK & REPAIR FRONT DOOR RH INNER
PANELS AND AFFECTED AREAS. TO REFIT LISTED PARTS BACK
SAME.

TO SPRAY FRONT BONNET,FRONT BUMPER,FRONT FENDER LH &
RH,RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL.FRONT DOOR RH.

Quantity

1PC
aprc
19PC
IPC
[ PC
{PC
iPC
2PC
15PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC

Less 25%

1 PC
1PC

I PC

1 PC
1PC

1PC

MC1901756
17 Feb 2021
P10260574R01
SGZ6010L

TOYOTA COROLLA

AXIO 15X M

List Price
33

1,044.60
139.40
41.00
676.30
442.20
4.20
55140
126.80
63.00
336.20
383.50
876.30
1,801.70
1,916.33

8,404.93
2,101.23

30.00
35.00
65.00

40.00

100.00
900.00

900.00

1,940.00

Amount
58

0,303.70

65.00

1,940.00



M/S: NG QUN XIONG KELVIN

AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY

No. 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind, Park 2A #01-09 AMK Autopoid Singapore 568047
TEL: 6483 1244 ( 4 lines ) FAX: 6483 6170 Email; ahlimme@singnet.com.sg

GST:M9-000%639-E RCB NO:064703008

SURVEYOR COPY

477C UPPER SERANGOON VIEW Estimate No:  MC1901756
#11-586 Date: 17 Feb 2021
SINGAPORE 533477 Policy No: P10260574R01
Veh Reg No: SGZ6010L
ATTN: Make/Model:  TOYOTA COROLLA
AXIO 15X M
Your Ref No: SGZ6010L
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 15/02/2021
TP Veh Reg No:  SGX1691P
Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGZ.6010L
Description Quantity List Price Amount
S$ S8
Total S$ 8,308.70
Add GST @ 7% 581.01
Total Amount Payable S% 8,890.31

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY AND CENTS THIRTY ONE ONLY

Please arrange this vehicle to be surveyed soonest possible.

Thank You

For AH LIM MOTOR COMPANY




> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner 1D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date;
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count;

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rehate Details
COE Expiry Date;

COE Category:

COE Period{Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount;

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained hereinis correct as at 16 Feb 2021

Singapore NRIC
543G

SGZ6010L

No

17 Feb 2021
TOYOTA
COROLEAAXIO 1.5X ™M
Grey

2007
1INZC770619
NZE1416054630
81.0 kW (108 bhp)
$11,519.00

09 Nov 2007

0% Nov 2007

1

$8,269.00

Forfeited

$0.00

08 Nov 2027

A - Car (1600cc & below)
10

$41,994.00

$28,247.00

$28,247.00



